



West Coast Christian School

718 NW 1st Ave, Crystal River, FL 34428
 (352)795-2079, Fax (352)795-1104
 email: wccslions@yahoo.com

FEE SCHEDULE '16 - '17

Registration: Must be paid at the time of enrollment, which holds your child's seat and helps pay for state required school insurance, matriculation fees (such as processing fees, record retrieval, copy fees, etc...), a Year Book (providing the child is here for the required time) and school supplies (excluding a KJV Bible).

Books: All book fees must be paid in full for all registered students by July 1st. Any students that registers after this date must have fees paid in full by the 1st day of class. Payment arrangements may be made, two weeks prior to any due dates with our financial secretary.

Tuition: May be paid monthly or at the beginning of a semester. If you wish to pay for the entire year or a semester you will receive a 5% discount. Tuition paid monthly, for ten months, is due on the first of each month. A late fee of \$25.00 is charged to student's account if payment is received after the ninth day of the month.

	K5 - 12th	Miscellaneous Fees:
Registration:	\$225.00	K5 Graduation: \$35.00
Books:	\$320.00	Sr. Graduation: \$75.00
Tuition:	\$5,125.00	Extra Book: \$4.50
Total Cost:	\$5,670.00	Lost/ Redo Book: \$10.00
		Late Tuition Fee: \$25.00

Breakdown for Tuition	Monthly	Semester with 5% discount	Yearly with 5% discount
Regular	\$512.50		\$5,125.00
Maximum Financial Aid Discount	\$412.50		\$3,918.75
Minimum Financial Aid Discount	\$442.50		\$4,203.75

Financial Aid Discounts: (Available for Tuition Only. Qualified Income & Application Required.)

No. in Household	Maximum: \$1,000.00		Minimum: \$700.00	
	Qualifying Income		Qualifying Income	
2	\$24,000 year or \$2,000 mo		\$36,000 year or \$3,000 month	
3	\$42,000 year or \$3,500 mo		\$54,000 year or \$4,500 month	
4	\$48,000 year or \$4,000 mo		\$60,000 year or \$5,000 month	
5	\$54,000 year or \$4,500 mo		\$66,000 year or \$5,500 month	
6	\$60,000 year or \$5,000 mo		\$72,000 year or \$6,000 month	
7	\$66,000 year or \$5,500 mo		\$78,000 year or \$6,500 month	
8	\$72,000 year or \$6,000 mo		\$84,000 year or \$7,000 month	

